TEL: 0755-23018051 23008067 E-MAIL: Sales@mct8.com http://www.mct8.com
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
TSMC SERIES
Part numbering system
TSMC 1080 - XXX M
(1) (2) (3) (4)
(1)Product Series (2)Dimension Size
(3)Inductance (L@0A):150=15.0uH (4)Inductance Tolerance: M= ±20%
Mechanical Dimensions
Schematics Recommended pcb layout
DESCRIPTION
 AEC-Q200 qualified
 Halogen Free
 155°C maximum total temperature operation
 11.15x10.3x 8.0mm maximum surface mount package
 Powder alloy core material
 Magnetically shielded, low EMI
 High current carrying capacity, Low core losses
 RoHS compliant
A 10.0±0.3
B 10.8±0.35
C 8.0 Max
D 3.1±0.3
E 2.4±0.5
E2 2.5±0.2
F 1.6±0.2
G 0--0.15
磁
立